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1 Jostein Håland 50 50 50 50 50 44 294
2 Leander Jensen 46 38 42 50 44 50 270
3 Knut Håland 50 50 50 46 50 246
4 Emil aarseth 44 26 46 34 50 200
5 Leander Refvik 42 44 42 50 178
6 Torgeir Jensen 46 42 38 36 162
7 Sindre Vestre 30 38 24 34 126
7 sigve leander Fladmark 44 42 40 126
9 Vidar Røbekk 40 46 38 124
10 Lars Vestre 38 34 46 118
11 Per Vestre 44 34 38 116
12 Thor-Arne Johansen 34 32 40 106
13 Gunnar Molvær 50 46 96
14 Tor Magne Blomvik 44 42 86
15 Mathias Dybvik 40 44 84
15 Emma Rødstøl 40 44 84
17 Henrik Berge 28 38 66
18 Matheo Kjemphol 34 28 62
19 Lars Håland 50 50
20 Marius Urke 46 46
20 Didrik Havnegjerde 46 46
22 Erling Lausund 42 42
22 Sondre Måseidvåg 42 42
22 Christoffer Holen 42 42
25 Markus Aarsund Nygård 40 40
26 Marius Vågnes 38 38
27 Jonas Bjørge Salen 36 36
27 sander bøstrand 36 36
27 Trond Tafjord 36 36
27 Paul-Ola Vestre 36 36
31 Isac Love 28 28
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 28

1 Christoffer Holen 08/28/24 18:30 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 5 -1 27 -1 27

2 Didrik Havnegjerde 07/10/24 19:00 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 0 28 0 28

3 Emil aarseth 04/24/24 19:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 5 -3 25   

  05/22/24 19:00 3 6 2 4 5 3 3 3 5 +6 34   

  05/29/24 19:00 4 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 3 -1 27   

  06/05/24 19:00 3 3 3 2 7 3 3 4 3 +3 31   

  06/12/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 -4 24 +1 141

3 Emma Rødstøl 04/17/24 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 0 28   

  07/10/24 19:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +1 29 +1 57

5 Erling Lausund 04/24/24 19:00 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -2 26 -2 26

6 Gunnar Molvær 05/22/24 19:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -5 23   

  06/05/24 19:00 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 -2 26 -7 49

7 Henrik Berge 06/05/24 19:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 +4 32   

  08/28/24 18:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 0 28 +4 60

7 Isac Love 05/22/24 19:00 2 5 2 4 5 3 3 3 5 +4 32 +4 32

9 Jonas Bjørge Salen 05/22/24 19:00 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 0 28 0 28

10 Jostein Håland 04/03/24 19:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 -8 20   

  05/22/24 19:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 -5 23   

  06/19/24 19:00 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 +1 29   

  07/10/24 19:00 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 3 -6 22   

  07/17/24 19:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 -5 23   

  08/28/24 18:30 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 4 -4 24 -27 141

11 Knut Håland 04/03/24 19:00 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 -8 20   

  04/10/24 19:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 -4 24   

  04/17/24 19:00 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 -7 21   

  04/24/24 19:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 -6 22   

  08/28/24 18:30 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 -7 21 -32 108

12 Lars Håland 04/24/24 19:00 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 -7 21 -7 21

13 Lars Vestre 05/29/24 19:00 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 +5 33   

  06/05/24 19:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +3 31   

  06/12/24 19:00 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 4 +1 29 +9 93

14 Leander Jensen 04/17/24 19:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 -1 27   

  04/24/24 19:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 -1 27   
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  05/22/24 19:00 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 -3 25   

  05/29/24 19:00 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 -3 25   

  06/05/24 19:00 5 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 0 28   

  08/28/24 18:30 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 -7 21 -15 153

15 Leander Refvik 04/03/24 19:00 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 5 0 28   

  05/22/24 19:00 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 -4 24   

  05/29/24 19:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +2 30   

  06/05/24 19:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -4 24 -6 106

16 Marius Urke 04/10/24 19:00 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 -1 27 -1 27

17 Marius Vågnes 04/03/24 19:00 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 +6 34 +6 34

18 Markus Aarsund Nygård 04/17/24 19:00 2 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 28 0 28

19 Matheo Kjemphol 05/29/24 19:00 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 +6 34   

  06/05/24 19:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 +4 32 +10 66

20 Mathias Dybvik 05/29/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 5 +3 31   

  06/05/24 19:00 2 3 2 3 7 2 2 3 4 0 28 +3 59

21 Paul-Ola Vestre 04/17/24 19:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 +1 29 +1 29

22 Per Vestre 05/29/24 19:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 +1 29   

  06/05/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 +3 31   

  08/28/24 18:30 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 0 28 +4 88

23 sander bøstrand 05/22/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 0 28 0 28

23 sigve leander Fladmark 04/03/24 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 25   

  04/10/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 +2 30   

  06/05/24 19:00 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 +1 29 0 84

25 Sindre Vestre 05/22/24 19:00 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 2 4 +3 31   

  05/29/24 19:00 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 +5 33   

  06/05/24 19:00 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 +10 38   

  08/28/24 18:30 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 +5 33 +23 135

26 Sondre Måseidvåg 08/28/24 18:30 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 -1 27 -1 27

27 Thor-Arne Johansen 04/24/24 19:00 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 +3 31   

  05/22/24 19:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 +1 29   

  06/05/24 19:00 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 +1 29 +5 89

28 Tor Magne Blomvik 04/10/24 19:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 +1 29   

  05/22/24 19:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -3 25 -2 54

28 Torgeir Jensen 04/17/24 19:00 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 -1 27   
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  04/24/24 19:00 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 -2 26   

  05/22/24 19:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -1 27   

  06/05/24 19:00 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 5 +2 30 -2 110

30 Trond Tafjord 04/17/24 19:00 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 29 +1 29

31 Vidar Røbekk 04/03/24 19:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 +1 29   

  04/17/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 27   

  04/24/24 19:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 27 -1 83
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 28

Avg 2.7 3 2.6 2.9 3.9 2.9 3.1 2.7 3.9 27.6

Difficulty 2 7 1 5 9 4 8 3 6 -0.4

Birdie -1 30 14 38 19 5 22 18 30 28 204 31%

Par 0 40 46 31 45 22 38 33 38 29 322 48%

Bogey 1 3 12 4 10 29 12 21 6 17 114 17%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 16 2 2 22 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%

Other >3 2 2 0%
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